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Journal name 2021 JIF
CELLULAR & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY LETTERS 8.702
Oeconomia Copernicana 6.574
Biocybernetics and Biomedical Engineering 5.687
Polish Archives of Internal Medicine-Polskie Archiwum Medycyny Wewnetrznej 5.218
REVIEWS ON ADVANCED MATERIALS SCIENCE 5.028
BIOLOGY OF SPORT 4.606
Archives of Civil and Mechanical Engineering 4.042
Pharmacological Reports 3.919
ARCHIVUM IMMUNOLOGIAE ET THERAPIAE EXPERIMENTALIS 3.831
Kardiologia Polska 3.710
Archives of Medical Science 3.707
Cardiology Journal 3.487
ECOHYDROLOGY & HYDROBIOLOGY 2.957
Journal of Human Kinetics 2923
Advances in Medical Sciences 2.852
Eksploatacja i Niezawodnosc-Maintenance and Reliability 2.742
POLISH JOURNAL OF FOOD AND NUTRITION SCIENCES 2.736
Journal of Artificial Intelligence and Soft Computing Research 2.675
Annals of Animal Science 2.667
International Journal of Occupational Safety and Ergonomics 2.665
JOURNAL OF APPLIED GENETICS 2.653
JOURNAL OF PHYSIOLOGY AND PHARMACOLOGY 2.589
OCEANOLOGIA 2.526
FOLIA NEUROPATHOLOGICA 2.494
Studies in Second Language Learning and Teaching 2.352
ACTA BIOCHIMICA POLONICA 2.349
Acta Geophysica 2.293
OPTO-ELECTRONICS REVIEW 2.227
Neurologia i Neurochirurgia Polska 2.223
Hereditary Cancer in Clinical Practice 2.164
International Journal of Applied Mathematics and Computer Science 2.157
Open Medicine 2.123
ACTA PALAEONTOLOGICA POLONICA 2.108
Demonstratio Mathematica 2.093
Reproductive Biology 2.089
ANNALES SOCIETATIS GEOLOGORUM POLONIAE 2.059
Mammal Research 2.026
Polish Journal of Microbiology 2.019
ACTA CHROMATOGRAPHICA 2.011
Open Chemistry 1.977
ACTA ASTRONOMICA 1.974
Autex Research Journal 1.944
Folia Horticulturae 1.934

Dissertationes Mathematicae 1.909



Polish Maritime Research

Archives of Environmental Protection

POLISH JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
International Journal of Occupational Medicine and Environmental Health
Journal of Contemporary Brachytherapy

Advances in Clinical and Experimental Medicine
Postepy Dermatologii i Alergologii

Ecological Chemistry and Engineering S-Chemia | Inzynieria Ekologiczna S
Central European Journal of Immunology
International Agrophysics

Videosurgery and Other Miniinvasive Techniques
ANNALS OF AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE
Psychiatria Polska

GEOLOGICAL QUARTERLY

Endokrynologia Polska

ACTA PARASITOLOGICA

POLIMERY

JOURNAL OF APICULTURAL SCIENCE

Bulletin of the Polish Academy of Sciences-Technical Sciences
JOURNAL OF ANIMAL AND FEED SCIENCES

FOLIA HISTOCHEMICA ET CYTOBIOLOGICA

Annals of Transplantation

Open Geosciences

Nordic Studies on Alcohol and Drugs

Archives of Control Sciences

Archives of Mining Sciences

Open Physics

Open Life Sciences

ACTA GEOLOGICA POLONICA

ACTA NEUROBIOLOGIAE EXPERIMENTALIS
Translational Neuroscience

Acta of Bioengineering and Biomechanics
Advances in Cognitive Psychology

Ginekologia Polska

FOLIA MORPHOLOGICA

ARCHIVES OF MECHANICS

FUNDAMENTA INFORMATICAE

NUKLEONIKA

ACTA CHIROPTEROLOGICA

Geochronometria

ACTA SOCIETATIS BOTANICORUM POLONIAE
Polish Journal of Chemical Technology
Advancements of Microbiology

FIBRES & TEXTILES IN EASTERN EUROPE

Central European Journal of Energetic Materials
ACTA BIOLOGICA CRACOVIENSIA SERIES BOTANICA
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1.361
1.311
1.289
1.269
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1.238
1.217
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1.154
1.145
1.133
1.123
1.115
1.106
1.104
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Postepy w Kardiologii Interwencyjnej
MEDYCYNA PRACY

Physicochemical Problems of Mineral Processing
Archives of Acoustics

Analysis and Geometry in Metric Spaces
Discussiones Mathematicae Graph Theory
Metrology and Measurement Systems
ACTA VETERINARIA-BEOGRAD

Drewno

ANNALES ZOOLOGICI

Open Mathematics

Dendrobiology

ANIMAL SCIENCE PAPERS AND REPORTS

Gospodarka Surowcami Mineralnymi-Mineral Resources Management

Open Astronomy

Journal of Elementology

STUDIA MATHEMATICA

POLISH JOURNAL OF PATHOLOGY

POLISH POLAR RESEARCH

MATERIALS SCIENCE-POLAND

Environment Protection Engineering
Topological Methods in Nonlinear Analysis
Problemy Ekorozwoju

POLISH JOURNAL OF VETERINARY SCIENCES
OCEANOLOGICAL AND HYDROBIOLOGICAL STUDIES
ACTA ORNITHOLOGICA

REPORTS ON MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS
Cement Wapno Beton

ACTA PHYSICA POLONICA A

Journal of Theoretical and Applied Mechanics
FOLIA BIOLOGICA-KRAKOW

Acta Scientiarum Polonorum-Hortorum Cultus
Chemical and Process Engineering-Inzynieria Chemiczna | Procesowa
Sylwan

ARCHIVES OF METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
COLLOQUIUM MATHEMATICUM

Rocznik Ochrona Srodowiska

Reports on Mathematical Logic

ACTA ARITHMETICA

FUNDAMENTA MATHEMATICAE

ACTA PROTOZOOLOGICA

ACTA PHYSICA POLONICA B

ACTA POLONIAE PHARMACEUTICA

POLISH JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY

Annales Polonici Mathematici

Probability and Mathematical Statistics-Poland

1.065
1.058
1.047
1.043
1.033
1.028
1.009
1.000
1.000
0.990
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0.972
0.967
0.938
0.935
0.923
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0.909
0.900
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0.864
0.859
0.829
0.809
0.808
0.759
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0.714
0.695
0.679
0.654
0.633
0.631
0.618
0.615
0.590
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0.581
0.556
0.555
0.544
0.530
0.522



Argumenta Oeconomica 0.516

OPTICA APPLICATA 0.505
PRZEMYSL CHEMICZNY 0.490
Poznan Studies in Contemporary Linguistics 0.400
Medycyna Weterynaryjna-Veterinary Medicine-Science and Practice 0.398
Polish Sociological Review 0.362
Postepy Higieny | Medycyny Doswiadczalnej 0.357
Eastern European Countryside 0.229
POSTEPY BIOLOGII KOMORKI 0.106
Avant N/A
Adeptus N/A
E-Mentor N/A
Geologos N/A
LogForum N/A
Diametros N/A
Nafta-Gaz N/A
Ekonomista N/A
Noise Mapping N/A
Open Theology N/A
Psychoterapia N/A
Res Rhetorica N/A
Swiat i Slowo N/A
Teksty Drugie N/A
Administration N/A
Mining Science N/A
Studia Ceranea N/A
Filozofia Nauki N/A
Kosciol i Prawo N/A
Nanofabrication N/A
Nordicom Review N/A
Open Philosophy N/A
Acta Angiologica N/A
Open Agriculture N/A
Open Archaeology N/A
Open Engineering N/A
Open Linguistics N/A
Przeglad Sejmowy N/A
Special Matrices N/A
ACTA AGROBOTANICA N/A
Acta Balneologica N/A
Acta Chemica lasi N/A
Complex Manifolds N/A
HIV & AIDS Review N/A
Management-Poland N/A
Scientia et Fides N/A

Studia Warminskie N/A



Concrete Operators
Quetes Litteraires

Studia Quaternaria
Transport Problems
Dependence Modeling
EuroBiotech Journal
Geographia Polonica
PAMIETNIK LITERACKI
Slavia Meridionalis

Soil Science Annual

Acta Baltico-Slavica

Acta Chimica Slovaca
Artibus et Historiae

Clinical Diabetology
Computer Science-AGH
Ecological Questions
Opuscula Mathematica
Arterial Hypertension
Colloquia Humanistica
Economics & Sociology
Ochrona Przed Korozja
Open Computer Science
Open Cultural Studies

Acta Neuropsychologica
Contemporary Economics
Formalized Mathematics
Roczniki Humanistyczne
ACTA POLONIAE HISTORICA
Geodesy and Cartography
Miscellanea Geographica
NUCLEAR MEDICINE REVIEW
Pamiec i Sprawiedliwosc
Health Psychology Report
Physical Activity Review
Przeglad Dermatologiczny
Quaestiones Geographicae
Aktualnosci Neurologiczne
Alergia Astma Immunologia
Biomedical Human Kinetics
Foundations of Management
Polish Journal of Surgery
Archives of Thermodynamics
Journal of Ultrasonography
Journal of Urban Ethnology
Polish Hyperbaric Research
Przeglad Elektrotechniczny
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Dental and Medical Problems

IZA Journal of Labor Policy

Journal of Geodetic Science

Photonics Letters of Poland

Polish Journal of Radiology

Acta Mechanica et Automatica

Logic and Logical Philosophy
Advances in Materials Science
Archives of Civil Engineering

Curved and Layered Structures
Economics and Business Review
International Maritime Health

Journal of Power Technologies
Oncology in Clinical Practice
Bio-Algorithms and Med-Systems
Composites Theory and Practice
Journal of Juristic Papyrology

Annales Mathematicae Silesianae
Archives of Foundry Engineering
Health Problems of Civilization
Medical Studies-Studia Medyczne
Production Engineering Archives
Roads and Bridges-Drogi i Mosty
Studia Geotechnica et Mechanica
Advances in Respiratory Medicine
Polish Journal of Otolaryngology
Postepy Psychiatrii i Neurologii
Anaesthesiology Intensive Therapy
Archive of Mechanical Engineering
Journal of Ecological Engineering
Operations Research and Decisions
Archives of Electrical Engineering
Ekonomia i Prawo-Economics and Law
Geology Geophysics and Environment
Central European Journal of Urology
Central European Management Journal
Cognitive Studies-Etudes Cognitives
Neuropsychiatria i Neuropsychologia
Academic Journal of Modern Philology
Clinical and Experimental Hepatology
European Spatial Research and Policy
Polish Journal of Management Studies
Polish Yearbook of International Law
Real Estate Management and Valuation
Chemistry-Didactics-Ecology-Metrology
Journal of Cardiovascular Emergencies
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Reports on Geodesy and Geoinformatics
Environmental & Socio-Economic Studies
Menopause Review-Przeglad Menopauzalny
Problemy Zarzadzania-Management Issues

Family Medicine and Primary Care Review
Medycyna Paliatywna-Palliative Medicine

Teka Komisji Urbanistyki i Architektury

Transport and Telecommunication Journal

Archives of Psychiatry and Psychotherapy

Current Issues in Personality Psychology

Journal of Education Culture and Society
Scandinavian Journal of Forensic Science

Central European Journal of Communication

Sztuka i Dokumentacja-Art & Documentation
Architecture Civil Engineering Environment
International Journal of Special Education

Studia z Filologii Polskiej i Slowianskiej

e-Informatica Software Engineering Journal

Bulletin of Geography-Socio-Economic Series

Civil and Environmental Engineering Reports
Wspolczesna Onkologia-Contemporary Oncology
Management Systems in Production Engineering
Management and Production Engineering Review
Central and Eastern European Migration Review
Entrepreneurial Business and Economics Review
Baltic Journal of Health and Physical Activity
Foundations of Computing and Decision Sciences
Reports of Practical Oncology and Radiotherapy
Bulletin of Geography-Physical Geography Series
Current Issues in Pharmacy and Medical Sciences
Ekonomia i Srodowisko-Economics and Environment
JOURNAL OF THE MECHANICAL BEHAVIOR OF MATERIALS
Physical Culture and Sport Studies and Research
Acta Scientiarum Polonorum-Formatio Circumiectus
Alergologia Polska-Polish Journal of Allergology
Nonlinear Engineering - Modeling and Application
International Journal of Management and Economics
Polish Journal of Medical Physics and Engineering
Acta Scientiarum Polonorum-Technologia Alimentaria
Artificial Satellites-Journal of Planetary Geodesy

FUNCTIONES ET APPROXIMATIO COMMENTARII MATHEMATICI

Kwartalnik Historii Zydow-Jewish History Quarterly
Pielegniarstwo XXI Wieku-Nursing in the 21 Century
Advances in Science and Technology-Research Journal
Gospodarka Narodowa-The Polish Journal of Economics
Alkoholizm i Narkomania-Alchoholism and Drug Addition
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Gastroenterology Review-Przeglad Gastroenterologiczny N/A

Journal of Entrepreneurship Management and Innovation N/A
Text Matters-A Journal of Literature Theory and Culture N/A
Comparative Economic Research-Central and Eastern Europe N/A
Journal of Applied Mathematics and Computational Mechanics N/A
Archives of Budo Science of Martial Arts and Extreme Sports N/A
International Journal of Electronics and Telecommunications N/A
Ido Movement for Culture-Journal of Martial Arts Anthropology N/A
Pediatria i Medycyna Rodzinna-Paediatrics and Family Medicine N/A
Equilibrium-Quarterly Journal of Economics and Economic Policy N/A
Central European Journal of Economic Modelling and Econometrics N/A
Journal of Management and Business Administration-Central Europe N/A
Annales Universitatis Paedagogicae Cracoviensis-Studia Mathematica N/A
Postepy w Chirurgii Glowy i Szyi-Advances in Head and Neck Surgery N/A
Zagadnienia Filozoficzne w Nauce-Philosophical Problems in Science N/A
Multicultural Shakespeare-Translation Appropriation and Performance N/A
Progress on Chemistry and Application of Chitin and its Derivatives N/A
Inzynieria Mineralna-Journal of the Polish Mineral Engineering Society N/A
Biuletyn Wydzialu Farmaceutycznego Warszawskiego Uniwersytetu Medycznego N/A
Scientific Journal of Silesian University of Technology-Series Transport N/A
Pielegniarstwo Chirurgiczne i Angiologiczne-Surgical and Vascular Nursing N/A

Meteorology Hydrology and Water Management-Research and Operational Appli N/A
Psychiatria i Psychologia Kliniczna-JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY AND CLINICAL PSYCH N/A
TransNav-International Journal on Marine Navigation and Safety of Sea Transport N/A
Kardiochirurgia i Torakochirurgia Polska-Polish Journal of Thoracic and Cardiovasc N/A
Scientific Journals of the Maritime University of Szczecin-Zeszyty Naukowe Akade N/A
Person and the Challenges-The Journal of Theology Education Canon Law and Soc N/A
Prace Komisji Geografii Przemyslu Polskiego Towarzystwa Geograficznego-Studies N/A
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